
Pos.

MX 3/1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MX 3/2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

St.Nr.

26

22

4

720

42

44

811

128

23

118

43

466

171

69

66

77

59

71

256

61

58

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Jörg Trierweiler

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Sascha Steinberg

Manfred Knappe

Walter Prade

Alessio Deidda

Tilo Schorten

Stefan Maier

Thomas Bergmann

Michael Burgstaller

Martin Scheitinger

Hans-Georg Bernhart

Franz Brüderl

Bernhard Hüther

Stefan Grünwald

Werner Döbler

Franz Reithmayer

Elmar Dörfler

Andrew Stevens

Georg Bienias

Bernhard Sternkopf

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

CMF Essenbach

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

MC Augsburg

MC + E St. Leonhard

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Saal

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Prackenbach

PLZ / Wohnort

82393 Iffeldorf

85123 Pobenhausen

84155 Bodenkirchen

83278 Traunstein

86926 Greifenberg

81539 München

85235 Odelzhausen

87700 Memmingen

85640 Solalinden

81929 München

84034 Landshut

82346 Andechs

83413 Fridolfing

84416 Taufkirchen / Vils

85305 Jetzendorf

86733 Alerheim

93138 Lappersdorf

84061 Ergoldsbach

85464 Neufinsing

81243 München

93133 Burglengenfeld

Sponsor Runden

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

6

Beste Zeit.

1:53.417

1:53.138

1:57.904

2:04.147

2:04.093

2:07.925

2:05.806

2:08.524

2:13.124

2:14.121

2:16.012

1:53.688

1:56.507

1:57.786

1:57.745

2:05.047

2:09.156

2:09.883

2:17.983

2:16.460

2:16.698

Diff.

0.496

1:13.253

1:50.394

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

9.263

24.228

29.364

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

4 Runden

Abstand

0.496

1:12.757

37.141

1 Runde

18.088

1.352

12.998

36.410

6.305

30.418

9.263

14.965

5.136

1 Runde

19.034

26.409

1:11.273

0.931

3 Runden

Gesamtzeit

19:11.619

19:12.115

20:24.872

21:02.013

19:15.073

19:33.161

19:34.513

19:47.511

20:23.921

20:30.226

21:00.644

19:45.371

19:54.634

20:09.599

20:14.735

19:21.353

19:40.387

20:06.796

21:18.069

21:19.000

14:06.418

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

Nach Runden sortiert
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Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Windsberg e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/1 + MX 3/2

Lauf 2 [R]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:51:40

MC - Windsberg 1,640 Km

15.09.2019 15:55

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


